May 23 2024 (01:10) India Rail Info 1

Bandra Terminus - Bhuj Weekly SF Express/12959 - SF - WR
BDTS/Mumbai Bandra Terminus to ADI/Ahmedabad Junction
7h 40m - 482 km - 5 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BDTS |[Mumbai Bandra 16:45 7 |1 0 50 (4 [WR
Terminus
2 BVI Borivali 17:07 17:09 2m |8 |1 18 |72 |18 |WR
3 |ST Surat 20:23 20:28 5m |1 |1 252 |75 |59 |WR
4 BRC |Vadodara Junction 22:12 22:17 5m (3 |1 382 |69 |36 |WR
5 ANND [Anand Junction 22:48 22:50 2m |3 |1 417 |75 |40 |WR
6 ND Nadiad Junction 23:05 23:07 2m |1 |1 436 |35 |37 |WR
7 |ADI |Ahmedabad Junction [00:25 00:35 10m (2 |2 (482 |60 |52 |WR
8 MSH |Mahesana Junction 01:43 01:45 2m |1 2 550 (52 |93 |WR
9 |PNU |Palanpur Junction 03:00 03:10 10m (1 |2 615 |49 (231 |WR
10 |DISA |Disa 03:44 03:46 2m |2 |2 643 |77 [140 |WR
11 |BLDI |Bhildi Junction 04:00 04:02 2m (1 |2 661 |72 WR
12 |DEOR |Diyodar 04:24 04:26 2m |1 |2 687 |78 WR
13 |RDHP |Radhanpur 04:58 05:00 2m |1 |2 729 |82 (29 |WR
14 |AAR  |Adesar 05:55 05:57 2m |1 |2 804 |53 WR
15 |SIOB |Samakhiali Junction 07:04 07:06 2m |1 |2 863 |60 WR
16 |BCOB |Bhachau 07:22 07:24 2m |1 |2 879 |44 WR
17 |GIMB |Gandhidham junction 08:15 08:30 15m |2 (2 916 |44 |11 |WR
18 |BHUJ |Bhuj 09:50 1 12 974 |- 85 |WR

May 23 2024 (01:10) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



